I wish to participate in the auction for obtaining the right of use of the intellectual property – Cream 

for Restoring the Skin’s Barrier Function. 

2.  Whereas:  

a)  in the event of conclusion of the licence agreement, an initial fixed payment of a total of EUR 

5700 (five thousand seven hundred euro) excluding value-added tax is foreseen, 

b)  the initial interest payment amount of the Auction is 7% (seven percent), therefore the offered 

interest payment cannot be lower than 7.5% (five and a half percent) of the Licensee’s annual net 

turnover from sales of products,